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Name:       Class: 7A
1 	 Look and match. Trace.

2 	 Look and write the number. Say.

climb

ride a bike

jump

play football

1  draw   2  dance   3  paint   4  run   5  sing

3

2

4

1
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Name:       Class: 7B
1 	 Look and circle. Trace.

2 	 Look and match. Trace.

I can sing.

2

I can’t ride a bike.

3

I can draw.

4

I can’t play football.

	 Can you swim? 2 	 Can you jump? 3 	 Can you dance? 

 Yes, I can.  No, I can’t. No, I can’t.


